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VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

M

2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

PO. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

Top 21 Schools in League--6th Grade (54 Schools)

Rank
*1
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School
Haycock Elementary School
Greenbriar West ES
Colvin Run ES
White Oaks ES
Stone Hill MS
Walker Upper ES
Swanson Middle School
The Langley School
Kent Gardens ES
Powhatan School
Gesher Jewish Day School
Midlothian Middle School
Silverbrook ES
St. Anne's-Belfield School
St. Catherine's School
James River DS
Lake Ridge Middle School
Skyline Middle School
Thomas Harrison MS
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy
Mercer MS

Top 36 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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23

Student
Benjamin K
William X
Zhiyao Z
Aneesh B
Alex C
Benjamin H
Dennis T
Richard W
Subhiksha B
Sabrina C
Parthiv C
Aimee F
Joshua F
Kirthi K
Jodie K
Owen R
Austin S
Nicole S
Katherine W
Vagul M
Eshaan R
Jonathan Z
Daniel A
Saketh G
Shubham G
Ethan H
Neeyanth K
Daniel L
Kathleen L
Edward L
Rohan V
Luke W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Falls Churc

Fairfax
Vienna

Burke
Ashburn

Charlotibev

Arlington
Mc Lean
Mc Lean
Boyce
Fairfax

Midlothian
Fairfax t8ia
Charlottidsv
Richmond
Lynchburg
Woodbridge
Harrisongur
Harrisorgpur

Suffolk
Aldie

School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Stone Hill MS
Colvin Run ES
Haycock Elementary School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Greenbriar West ES
Haycock Elementary School
Greenbriar West ES
Elite Learning Center
Haycock Elementary School
MyEdMaster
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Hope Chinese School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Greenbriar West ES
Study Concepts Inc.
Colvin Run ES
Walker Upper ES
Stone Hill MS
Greenbriar West ES
Elite Learning Center
MyEdMaster
Hope Chinese School
Elite Learning Center
Colvin Run ES
Greenbriar West ES
Hope Chinese School

Town

Town
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Vienna
Falls Churc
Ashburn
Ashburn
Fairfax
Falls Churc
Fairfax
Sterling
Falls Churc
Herndon
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Ashburn
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Fairfax
Chantilly
Vienna
Charlotiev
Ashburn
Fairfax
Sterling
Herndon
Ashburn
Sterling
Vienna
Fairfax
Ashburn

Team Score
166
160
158
138
137
127
125
124
121
121
114
113
113
111
110
109
109
108
107
103
102

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



23 Sean W
23 Emily Y
23 Alex Y

23 Lilian Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Colvin Run ES Vienna
Elite Learning Center Sterling
Hope Chinese School Ashburn
Elite Learning Center Sterling

31
31
31
31



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Regional Standings

Arlington, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WN PR

School

Haycock Elementary School
Greenbriar West ES

Colvin Run ES

White Oaks ES

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Alex C
Benjamin H
Subhiksha B
Sabrina C
Parthiv C
Joshua F
Kirthi K
Jodie K
Owen R
Nicole S
Katherine W

Falls Churc

Fairfax
Vienna
Burke

School
Colvin Run ES
Haycock Elementary School
Greenbriar West ES
Haycock Elementary School
Greenbriar West ES
Haycock Elementary School
MyEdMaster
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School

Town

Town

Vienna
Falls Churc
Fairfax
Falls Churc
Fairfax
Falls Churc
Herndon
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Falls Churc

Team Score

166
160
158
138

Score
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Bedford, Bristol City, Chesterfield, Gloucester, Hampton City, Hopewell City, Lynchburg City, Newport News City, Norfolk City, North

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A wWN

School

Midlothian Middle School

St. Catherine's School

James River DS
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

NNMNDNNDNDNDNDDN PR

Student
Ashutosh A
Isabelle E
Eric G
Katie H
Jack H
Marina K
Danyal R
Ryan W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Midlothian
Richmond
Lynchburg
Suffolk

School
James River DS
St. Catherine's School
James River DS
St. Catherine's School
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy
Midlothian Middle School
Midlothian Middle School
Midlothian Middle School

Town

Town
Lynchburg
Richmond
Lynchburg
Richmond
Suffolk

Midlothian
Midlothian
Midlothian

Team Score

113
110
109
103

Score
27
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



Charlottesville City, Clarke, Harrisonburg City, Loudoun, Prince William, Rockingham

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Stone Hill MS

2 Walker Upper ES

3 Powhatan School

4 St. Anne's-Belfield School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Benjamin K
1 William X
1 Zhiyao Z
4 Aneesh B
4 Dennis T
4 Richard W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Stone Hill MS
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School

Ashburn
Charlotisv
Boyce
Charlottidev

Town

Town
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn

Team Score

137
127
121
111

Score
35

35

35

34

34

34



Top 22 Schools in League--7th Grade (40 Schools)

Rank

22

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1

School

H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS
Buford Middle School
Stone Hill MS

Swanson Middle School
Midlothian Middle School
Powhatan School

J Frank Hillyard MS
Thomas Harrison MS
Skyline Middle School

St. Catherine's School
Greenbriar West ES

St. James School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Lake Ridge Middle School
Poquoson Middle School
The Hill School

The Langley School

Nansemond-Suffolk Academy

Village School
Green Hedges School
Spratley Gifted Center

Student
Adam A
Eric F
Benjamin K
Brian L
Aaditya S
Peigi W
Fred Z
Christopher B
Ellen C
Brian K
Ritika S
Wenbo W
Anna X
Matthew C
Anna H
Caroline J
Darsh P
Leo A
Alex D
Rohan C
Benjamin F
Maddy K
Sophia P
Robert S
Will |
Patrick Z
Anvitha C
Rithvik G
Manna H
Jaswant K
Jack L
Rachel N
Srivarshini P
Natasha R
Natasha S
Joe V
Charles W
Hanna X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Falls Charc
Falls Churc
Charlottéer
Ashburn
Arlington
Midlothian
Boyce
Broadway
Harrisorgur
Harrisongur
Richmond
Fairfax
Falls Churc
Charlottidev
Woodbridge
Poquoson
Middleburg
Mc Lean
Suffolk
Charlottélev
Vienna
Hampton

School

H.W. Longfellow MS
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Elite Learning Center
H.W. Longfellow MS
Hope Chinese School
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Hope Chinese School
Luther Jackson MS
Elite Learning Center
Hope Chinese School
Stone Hill MS

Buford Middle School
Hope Chinese School
Study Concepts Inc.
Luther Jackson MS
Powhatan School
Elite Learning Center
Luther Jackson MS
Buford Middle School
Hope Chinese School
Curie Learning Center
Study Concepts Inc.
Curie Learning Center
Stone Hill MS

Hope Chinese School
Luther Jackson MS
Study Concepts Inc.
Curie Learning Center
Luther Jackson MS
Buford Middle School
Hope Chinese School

Swanson Middle School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Town

Town
Falls Chiarc
Ashburn
Ashburn
Sterling
Falls Chirc
Ashburn
Falls Chirc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chirc
Falls Chirc
Ashburn
Falls Clhurc
Sterling
Ashburn
Ashburn
Charlottées
Ashburn
Chantilly
Falls Clurc
Boyce
Sterling
Falls Clhurc
Charlottégy
Ashburn
Fairfax
Chantilly
Fairfax
Ashburn
Ashburn
Falls Clurc
Chantilly
Fairfax
Falls Clurc
Charlottéey
Ashburn
Arlington

Team Score
173
153
143
143
136
127
127
125
124
123
123
117
115
114
112
111
111
111
107
106
104
103

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Regional Standings

Arlington, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 H.W. Longfellow MS

2 Luther Jackson MS

3 Swanson Middle School

4 Greenbriar West ES

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Adam A

Aaditya S

Fred Z

Christopher B

Ellen C

Brian K

Ritika S

Wenbo W

T O NS NG NG NG

Falls Charc

Falls Clhurc

Arlington
Fairfax

School
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS

Town

Town
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc

Team Score

173
153
136
117

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34

Bedford, Bristol City, Chesterfield, Gloucester, Hampton City, Hopewell City, Lynchburg City, Newport News City, Norfolk City, North

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Midlothian Middle School

2 St. Catherine's School

3 Poquoson Middle School

4 Nansemond-Suffolk Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Andrew B

2 Anna McKay R

2 Grady T

2 Diana W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Midlothian
Richmond
Poquoson
Suffolk

School
Midlothian Middle School
St. Catherine's School
Midlothian Middle School
St. Catherine's School

Town

Town
Midlothian
Richmond
Midlothian
Richmond

Team Score

127
123
111
107

Score
27
26
26
26



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Charlottesville City, Clarke, Harrisonburg City, Loudoun, Prince William, Rockingham

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Buford Middle School

*1 Stone Hill MS

3 Powhatan School

4 J Frank Hillyard MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Eric F

1 Benjamin K

1 Brian L

1 Peigi W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Elite Learning Center
Hope Chinese School

Town
Charlottésy
Ashburn
Boyce
Broadway
Town
Ashburn
Ashburn
Sterling

Ashburn

Team Score

143
143
127
125

Score
35

35

35

35



Top 21 Schools in League--8th Grade (35 Schools)

Rank

21

Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

19

19

19

19

19

19

25

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School

H.W. Longfellow MS
Stone Hill MS

Luther Jackson MS
Mercer MS

Swanson Middle School
Buford Middle School
St. Catherine's School

Midlothian Middle School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy

Thomas Harrison MS

Gesher Jewish Day School
Poquoson Middle School

Skyline Middle School
The Langley School
Oakcrest School

The Hill School
Powhatan School
Covenant School
Green Hedges School
Spratley Gifted Center

Student
Katherine C
Carson F
Benjamin G
Charles H
Alex P
Edward S
William S
Lilian W
Franklyn W
Ruiran X
Michael Y
Scott B
Nithin D
Eric G
Shreyan J
Amitesh K
Chenming W
Wendy Y
Naman B
Isaac K
Ben M
Sujay R
Frank T
Justin Z
Wonwook D
Sophia D
Srinidhi K
Santosh K
Dianel Y
Devnath G
Jasmine M
Adarsh M
Jack P
Joshua S
Michael S
Sarkis T

Falls Charc
Ashburn
Falls Churc
Aldie
Arlington
Charlottésr
Richmond
Midlothian
Charlottidev
Suffolk
Harrisorgur
Fairfax
Poquoson
Harrisongur
Mc Lean
Mclean
Middleburg
Boyce
Charlotiiésv
Vienna
Hampton

School

H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
H.W. Longfellow MS
Hope Chinese School
H.W. Longfellow MS
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
H.W. Longfellow MS
Stone Hill MS

Hope Chinese School
Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Elite Learning Center
H.W. Longfellow MS
Stone Hill MS

Luther Jackson MS

Swanson Middle School

MyEdMaster

Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Luther Jackson MS
Oakcrest School
Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Hope Chinese School
Luther Jackson MS
Mercer MS

Mercer MS

St. Anne's-Belfield School

Luther Jackson MS
Luther Jackson MS

Swanson Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Town

Town

Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Falls Chiarc
Ashburn
Falls Chiarc
Ashburn
Ashburn
Falls Chirc

Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Sterling
Falls Chirc
Ashburn
Falls Clurc
Arlington
Herndon
Ashburn
Ashburn
Falls Clhurc
Mclean
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Falls Clhurc
Aldie
Aldie
Charlottiélsv
Falls Clrc
Falls Clurc
Arlington

Team Score
174
167
158
152
149
142
138
135
131
127
125
123
121
121
120
117
115
114
110
97
96

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Arlington, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Charc 174
2 Luther Jackson MS Falls Churc 158
3 Swanson Middle School Arlington 149
4 Gesher Jewish Day School Fairfax 123

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Katherine C H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chiarc 35
1 Carson F H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chiarc 35
1 William S H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc 35
1 Franklyn W H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc 35

Bedford, Bristol City, Chesterfield, Gloucester, Hampton City, Hopewell City, Lynchburg City, Newport News City, Norfolk City, North

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 St. Catherine's School Richmond 138

2 Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 135

3 Nansemond-Suffolk Academy Suffolk 127

4 Poquoson Middle School Poquoson 121

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kate L St. Catherine's School Richmond 30
2 Dharav B Nansemond-Suffolk Academy Suffolk 28
2 Fredericka L St. Catherine's School Richmond 28
2 Katie Q St. Catherine's School Richmond 28
2 Anna S Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 28
2 Matthew T Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Charlottesville City, Clarke, Harrisonburg City, Loudoun, Prince William, Rockingham

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WN B

School

Stone Hill MS

Mercer MS

Buford Middle School

St. Anne's-Belfield School

Top Students in Region

Rank

PR R R R R R

Student
Benjamin G
Charles H
Alex P
Edward S
Lilian W
Ruiran X
Michael Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School

Town

Ashburn

Aldie

Charlottésy

Charlottidev

Town

Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn

Team Score

167
152
142
131

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35



